
1 AFRI IHEB DHIYA EDDINE

2 ALILI FATIMA 10.00

3 ATAMNIA INES 10.00

4 BADI MESSAOUDA 10.00

5 BEGHDADI YOUNES ABDELKADER 10.00

6 BENABERKANE NADRA NORHANE 08.50

7 BENDRISS WIAM 10.00

8 BENTADJINE SARRA 08.50

9 BOUACHA KHAWLA 09.00

10 BOUAZIZ AMIRA 08.00

11 BOUMAZA YOUSRA 09.00

12 BOUMEZBAR RADHIA 09.00

13 BOUNAB ACHOUAK 08.00

14 BOURAGBI RAYENE 05.00

15 BOUZIDI NOR EL HOUDA 10.00

16 CHELGHOUM INES 11.00

17 DEBCHI SALAH 09.00

18 DJAGHOUT SOMIA 10.00

19 DOUFFA SOUHILA 06.00

20 FAREH LINA 10.00

21 FETOUHI YOUSRA 09.00

22 GHOUL NEDA 10.00

23 GUERGAR LEYLA 09.00

24 HADJAZ BAYA

25 HERCHA BARDIS 08.00

26 KATEB WAFA 10.00

27 KHELIFA SAIDA 11.00

28 KHETATBA DJIHANE 12.00

29 KIRATI LEILA 09.00

30 MAIZ SARRA 11.00

31 MESSAHEL AYMEN 08.00

32 NAMOUN RIANE NADA 08.00

33 OUMEDDOUR AMIRA 08.00

34 REGUINI MEHAL 08.00

35 SADAOUI HALIMA 10.00

36 TEDRI IMANE 08.00

37 ZAMITI SAMIR

38 ZAMMITI DJIHANE 07.00
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Travail en 

classe

Travail à 

domicile 
Autres

1 AFRI IHEB DHIYA EDDINE Exclu 0 0

2 ALILI FATIMA 11 11

3 ATAMNIA INES 11 11

4 BADI MESSAOUDA 11 11

5 BEGHDADI YOUNES ABDELKADER 11 11

6 BENABERKANE NADRA NORHANE 11,5 11,5

7 BENDRISS WIAM 11 11

8 BENTADJINE SARRA 11 11

9 BOUACHA KHAWLA 12 12

10 BOUAZIZ AMIRA 11,5 11,5

11 BOUMAZA YOUSRA 12 12

12 BOUMEZBAR RADHIA 12 12

13 BOUNAB ACHOUAK 11,5 11,5

14 BOURAGBI RAYENE 11 11

15 BOUZIDI NOR EL HOUDA 11,5 11,5

16 CHELGHOUM INES 12 12

17 DEBCHI SALAH 11 11

18 DJAGHOUT SOMIA 12 12

19 DOUFFA SOUHILA 11 11

20 FAREH LINA 12 12

21 FETOUHI YOUSRA 12 12

22 GHOUL NEDA 12,5 12,5

23 GUERGAR LEYLA 11,5 11,5

24 HADJAZ BAYA 10 10

25 HERCHA BARDIS 11 11

26 KATEB WAFA 12 12

27 KHELIFA SAIDA 12,5 12,5

28 KHETATBA DJIHANE 12,5 12,5

29 KIRATI LEILA 12 12

30 MAIZ SARRA 12 12

31 MESSAHEL AYMEN 11,5 11,5

32 NAMOUN RIANE NADA 11 11

33 OUMEDDOUR AMIRA 11 11

34 REGUINI MEHAL 11,5 11,5

35 SADAOUI HALIMA 12 12

36 TEDRI IMANE 11 11

37 ZAMITI SAMIR Exclu

38 ZAMMITI DJIHANE 11 11
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